
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 508 5

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

117.37 m2 84.62 m2 9.67 m2 QAR 20,233.93 70

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,573,750 QAR 39,343.75 QAR 1,613,093.75 07-Feb-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 157,375 QAR 157,375 10.00%

Mar-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 177,608.93 11.29%

Apr-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 197,842.86 12.57%

May-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 218,076.79 13.86%

Jun-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 238,310.71 15.14%

Jul-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 258,544.64 16.43%

Aug-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 278,778.57 17.71%

Sep-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 299,012.50 19%

Oct-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 319,246.43 20.29%

Nov-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 339,480.36 21.57%

Dec-26 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 359,714.29 22.86%

Jan-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 379,948.21 24.14%

Feb-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 400,182.14 25.43%

Mar-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 420,416.07 26.71%

Apr-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 440,650 28%

May-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 460,883.93 29.29%

Jun-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 481,117.86 30.57%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jul-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 501,351.79 31.86%

Aug-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 521,585.71 33.14%

Sep-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 541,819.64 34.43%

Oct-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 562,053.57 35.71%

Nov-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 582,287.50 37%

Dec-27 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 602,521.43 38.29%

Jan-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 622,755.36 39.57%

Feb-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 642,989.29 40.86%

Mar-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 663,223.21 42.14%

Apr-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 683,457.14 43.43%

May-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 703,691.07 44.71%

Jun-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 723,925 46%

Jul-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 744,158.93 47.29%

Aug-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 764,392.86 48.57%

Sep-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 784,626.79 49.86%

Oct-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 804,860.71 51.14%

Nov-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 825,094.64 52.43%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731
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Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Dec-28 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 845,328.57 53.71%

Jan-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 865,562.50 55%

Feb-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 885,796.43 56.29%

Mar-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 906,030.36 57.57%

Apr-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 926,264.29 58.86%

May-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 946,498.21 60.14%

Jun-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 966,732.14 61.43%

Jul-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 986,966.07 62.71%

Aug-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,007,200 64%

Sep-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,027,433.93 65.29%

Oct-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,047,667.86 66.57%

Nov-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,067,901.79 67.86%

Dec-29 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,088,135.71 69.14%

Jan-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,108,369.64 70.43%

Feb-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,128,603.57 71.71%

Mar-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,148,837.50 73%

Apr-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,169,071.43 74.29%
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Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

May-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,189,305.36 75.57%

Jun-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,209,539.29 76.86%

Jul-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,229,773.21 78.14%

Aug-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,250,007.14 79.43%

Sep-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,270,241.07 80.71%

Oct-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,290,475 82%

Nov-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,310,708.93 83.29%

Dec-30 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,330,942.86 84.57%

Jan-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,351,176.79 85.86%

Feb-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,371,410.71 87.14%

Mar-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,391,644.64 88.43%

Apr-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,411,878.57 89.71%

May-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,432,112.50 91%

Jun-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,452,346.43 92.29%

Jul-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,472,580.36 93.57%

Aug-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,492,814.29 94.86%

Sep-31 1.29% QAR 20,233.93 QAR 1,513,048.21 96.14%
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Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Oct-31 1.29%
QAR
20,233.93

QAR 1,533,282.14 97.43%

Nov-31 1.29%
QAR
20,233.93

QAR 1,553,516.07 98.71%

Dec-31 1.29%
QAR
20,233.93

QAR 1,573,750 100%

Management
Fees

2.50%
QAR
39,343.75


